FF Florida Suncoast Budget
Sept. 1, 2020 — Aug. 31, 2021

Income
Donations
Brag for a Buck
Member dues $35x90
Holiday Party $28x50
Picnic S5x50
Other Income
Total Income
Expenses
Administrative
Office Supplies
FL Corp Fee
Postage
Website domain FF-FS org
Website subscription (2 yrs.)
Bank Fees
Thank you gift for retiring President
Reprint membership flyer
Total Administrative Expenses
Cultural Expenses
Holiday Party Expenses
Picnic Expenses
Misc. Expenses

Total Cultural Expenses

$200.00
$200.00
$3,150.00
$1,400.00
$250.00
$100.00
$5,300.00

$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$65.88

$142.44
$15.00
$100.00
$100.00
$723.32

$1,400.00
$ 250.00
$ 150.00

$1,800.00



Membership Expenses
Charter Renewal FFI $20x90
Directory Expense
Name tags — Honorary members
Other Expenses
Total Membership Expenses
Service Expenses
SPIFFS Dues
SPIFFS Expenses
Total Service Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Income/(Loss)

$1,800.00
$500,00
$ 60.00
S 16.68
$2,560.00

$100.00
$300.00
$400.00
$5,300
S0



