

## **FF Florida Suncoast Budget**

**Sept. 1, 2020 – Aug. 31, 2021**

### **Income**

Donations	\$ 200.00
Brag for a Buck	\$ 200.00
Member dues \$35x90	\$3,150.00
Holiday Party \$28x50	\$1,400.00
Picnic \$5x50	\$ 250.00
Other Income	\$ 100.00
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>\$5,300.00</b>

### **Expenses**

#### **Administrative**

Office Supplies	\$150.00
FL Corp Fee	\$ 75.00
Postage	\$ 75.00
Website domain FF-FS org	\$ 65.88
Website subscription (2 yrs.)	\$142.44
Bank Fees	\$ 15.00
Thank you gift for retiring President	\$100.00
Reprint membership flyer	\$100.00
<b>Total Administrative Expenses</b>	<b>\$723.32</b>

#### **Cultural Expenses**

Holiday Party Expenses	\$1,400.00
Picnic Expenses	\$ 250.00
Misc. Expenses	\$ 150.00
<b>Total Cultural Expenses</b>	<b>\$1,800.00</b>

**Membership Expenses**

Charter Renewal FFI \$20x90	\$1,800.00
Directory Expense	\$ 500.00
Name tags – Honorary members	\$ 60.00
Other Expenses	\$ 16.68
<b>Total Membership Expenses</b>	<b>\$2,560.00</b>

**Service Expenses**

SPIFFS Dues	\$ 100.00
SPIFFS Expenses	\$ 300.00
<b>Total Service Expenses</b>	<b>\$400.00</b>
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>\$5,300</b>
<b>Net Income/(Loss)</b>	<b>\$0</b>